Il POLMARATON RYPINSKI

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowos¢:

MOSIR Rypin
21.06.2014
21,097

Rypin

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

M-ce Nr zaw.

1 39
2 62
3 90
4 59
5 1
6 22
7 71
8 21
9 58
10 125
11 63
12 80
13 4
14 67
15 35
16 41
17 9
18 116
19 16
20 38
21 123
22 82
23 50
24 46
25 84
26 96
27 110
28 25
29 124
30 34
31 55
32 122
33 26
34 23
35 29
36 20
37 57
38 118
39 88
40 81
41 149
42 72

Nazwisko Imie

WALEROWICZ TOMASZ
GIZYNSKI PRZEMYStAW
PIERNIKOWSKI DAMIAN
DEMBOWSKI MARIUSZ
BARANKIEWICZ ARTUR
NATANSKI DAWID
JAWORSKI MAREK
MNICH PIOTR
CZAJKOWSKI PIOTR
JANOWSKI PIOTR
GOCZYNSKI WALDEMAR
LOMNICKI DARIUSZ
CHOJNICKI DAMIAN
GUMIELA KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZEWSKI KRZSZTOF
WECLAWEK DARIUSZ
JAWORSKI JACEK
BUDZANOWSKI PRZEMYStAW
KWASNIEWSKI ADAM
TYSZKA DARIUSZ
JANOWSKI ADAM
MAJCHER PAWEL
ZBIKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
WOJNOWSKI RADOSEAW
OLSZEWSKI ADAM
SEKULSKA PAWEL
WROBLEWSKI JACEK
PASZKOWSKI JANUSZ

LIS JANUSZ

SZTUCZKA MARIUSZ
BOROWSKI ANDRZEJ
JAWORSKI BARTOSZ
PACZKOWSKI MIROSEAW
OSINSKI DAWID
PODOLEWSKI RAFAL
MAKOWSKI BOGDAN
CHUDZINSKI MAREK
LESZCZYNSKI BARTOSZ
PAS MICHAL

£YCZAK MACIE)
MATWIEJCZUK ARKADIUSZ
JEDROCHA DAMIAN

Opracowanie: Tomasz Zwiejski

Miejscowosc

NIESTUM
PLOCK

LUBANIE
LIDZBARK
TORUN
BRODNICA
TORUN

TORUN
KOWALEWO POMORSKIE
NOWAWIES CHEEMINSKA
SIERPC

PLOCK
GLOGOWO
RYPIN

RADZYNEK
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
TORUN
SKRWILNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CHELMNO
PEDZEWO

RYPIN

RYPIN

NOWY KOBRZYNIEC
SIERPC
CIECHANOW
BRODNICA
GRUDZIADZ
RYPIN
DZIALDOWO
LISEWO
BRODNICA
LUBRANIEC
PLOCK

PLOCK

TORUN

SZUBIN
SZELEJEWO
RYPIN

ILAWA
STARORYPIN

Klub

CEDROB PASZE
TKKF PLOCK
WKB PLAST-MIX MARATONCZYK

NIEZRZESZONY
STOWARZYSZENIE IRON HELP
TKKF CHELMNO

TKKF KUBUS SIERPC

TKKF PLOCK

KB LECH RYPIN

RYPINSKIE CENTRUM SPORTU
SKRWA SKRWILNO

GOOGLE ENDURANCE TEAM
TKKF CHELMNO

KPPSP RYPIN

KB LECH RYPIN

DYNAMO SIERPC

CEDROB PASZE

TKKF CHELMNO
KPPSP RYPIN

NIEZRZESZONY
BEZ KLUBU

TKKF PLOCK
TKKF PLOCK

CHARTY SZELEJEWO
KB LECH RYPIN

Strona 1

Rok urodz.

1981
1979
1988
1983
1981
1991
1959
1974
1989
1964
1977
1964
1997
1994
1993
1989
1975
1989
1976
1975
1969
1973
1973
1983
1963
1971
1981
1956
1963
1964
1956
1974
1976
1986
1975
1957
1976
1994
1977
1996
1962
1989

Kat

wiek.

M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M20
M50
M40
M20
M50
M30
M50
M20
M20
M20
M20
M30
M20
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M30
M50
M40
M30
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
M30
M20
M30
M50
M30
M20
M30
M20
M50
M20

M-ce w tempo tempo
kat min/km km/h
1 3:20 18,0
2 3:28 17,3
1 3:36 16,7
3 3:39 16,4
4 3:45 16,0
2 3:48 15,8
1 3:53 15,5
1 3:55 15,3
3 3:59 15,1
2 4:04 14,7
5 4:06 14,6
3 4:07 14,6
4 4:09 14,5
5 4:09 14,5
6 4:09 14,5
7 4:13 14,2
6 4:13 14,2
8 4:13 14,2
7 4:15 14,1
8 4:16 14,1
2 4:18 13,9
3 4:18 13,9
4 4:21 13,8
9 4:21 13,8
4 4:21 13,8
5 4:21 13,8
10 4:22 13,7
5 4:24 13,6
6 4:26 13,5
7 4:27 13,5
8 4:30 13,3
6 4:32 13,3
11 4:32 13,2
9 4:35 13,1
12 4:35 13,1
9 4:35 13,1
13 4:37 13,0
10 4:37 13,0
14 4:37 13,0
11 4:38 12,9
10 4:38 12,9
12 4:39 12,9

Wynik M K
01:10:12 1
01:13:09 2
01:15:47 3
01:17:07 4
01:19:17 5
01:20:03 6
01:21:48 7
01:22:47 8
01:24:04 9
01:25:53 10
01:26:28 11
01:26:41 12
01:27:28 13
01:27:28 14
01:27:28 15
01:28:54 16
01:28:54 17
01:29:00 18
01:29:32 19
01:29:54 20
01:30:45 21
01:30:53 22
01:31:37 23
01:31:41 24
01:31:51 25
01:31:52 26
01:32:18 27
01:32:54 28
01:33:39 29
01:33:45 30
01:34:59 31
01:35:29 32
01:35:47 33
01:36:34 34
01:36:38 35
01:36:52 36
01:37:29 37
01:37:31 38
01:37:32 39
01:37:45 40
01:37:47 41
01:38:10 42

www.sts-timing.pl



Il POLMARATON RYPINSKI

Organizator:

Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowos¢:

MOSIR Rypin
21.06.2014
21,097

Rypin

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

M-ce

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Nr zaw.

14
150
8
103
10
33
77
117
31
53
87
106
37
13
27
15
43
115
47
40
119
48
24
30
11
121
78
28
32
68
120
45
126
12
128
19
5
56
130
127
129
109

Nazwisko Imie

KONPA KRZYSZTOF
KUCHCINSKI SLAWOMIR
GRZYBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZUMSKI SLAWOMIR
KACZMARCZYK JERZY
STANIEC KAMIL
KOZMINSKI PIOTR
KOKOT COtBECKA WERONIKA
SLOWINSKI MICHAL
BEREBECKI ROMAN
PANKOWSKI TOMASZ
TURALSKA ANETA
TYKARSKI PRZEMYSEtAW
KEPCZYNSKA MARLENA
PIERZCHALA SLAWOMIR
KOPIENIAK AGNIESZKA
WIESE GRZEGORZ
COLBECKI ZBIGNIEW
ZALEWSKI MICHAL
WERNIKIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW
NOWAK ANDRZEJ
ZALEWSKI JOZEF
OSTOJSKI JERZY
SITKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
KALINOWSKA JOANNA
ROSINSKI ZBIGNIEW
KRAWCZUK ANDRZEJ
PODGORSKI ADAM
SLOWINSKI JAREK
JANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
JOZWICKI GRZEGORZ
WISNIEWSKI WEODZIMIERZ
BARANOWSKI ROMAN
KAROLAK STANISLAW
PRZYCIUK OSKAR
MAJCHER STANIStAW
DRAWERT EWA
CHOJNACKA KRYSTYNA
WISNIEWSKA PAULINA
LESNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW
ANUSZEWSKA MONIKA
WOZNIAK KATARZYNA

Opracowanie: Tomasz Zwiejski

Miejscowosc

BRODNICA
MEAWA
MEAWA
TORUN
MEAWA
GRUDZIADZ
DZIALDOWO
TORUN
RYPIN

RYPIN
GDANSK
SIERPC
TORUN
BRODNICA
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
WARSZAWA
KORONOWO
TORUN
SZYDEOWO
PLOCK
MEAWA
PLOCK
£YSOMICE
RYPIN

RYPIN
BRODNICA
GDANSK
RYPIN

RYPIN

RYPIN

RYPIN
TORUN
LEBORK
SIERPC
TOMASZOW LUBELSKI
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
LUBKI
SIERPC
RYPIN

RYPIN

RYPIN
OKALEWO

Klub

NIEZRZESZONY

LOTOS RUNNING TEAM
SAMGNAM

TRUCHCIK tUBIANKA
NIEZRZESZONY

KB LECH RZPIN
BALTIC-STAR.PL
TKKF KUBUS SIERPC

MUKL BRODNICA

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ

TKKF PLOCK
TEMPO MtAWA
TKKF PLOCK
NIEZRZESZONY

ZEGLUGA GDANSKA

KB LECH RYPIN

NIEZRZESZONY

KB RYTM

TKKF KUBUS SIERPC

GB WAZON

Strona 2

Rok urodz.

1971
1977
1969
1974
1957
1989
1971
1978
1986
1951
1974
1991
1974
1974
1968
1980
1961
1961
1977
1956
1961
1947
1961
1957
1978
1949
1957
1977
1976
1984
1996
1961
1966
1955
1984
1948
1977
1952
1989
1964
1987
1996

Kat

wiek.

M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M20
M40
K30
M20
M60
M40
K20
M40
K40
M40
K30
M50
M50
M30
M50
M50
M60
M50
M50
K30
M60
M50
M30
M30
M30
M20
M50
M40
M50
M30
M60
K30
K60
K20
M50
K20
K20

M-ce w
kat

7
15
8
9
11
13
10
1
14
1
11
1
12
1
13
2
12
13
16
14
15
2
16
17
3
3
18
17
18
19
15
19
14
20
20
4
4
1
2
21

tempo
min/km

4:40
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:11
5:12
5:17
5:18
5:23
5:23
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:31
5:33
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:42

tempo
km/h
12,8
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,6
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,2
12,1
12,1
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,7
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,4
11,3
111
11,1
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
10,9
10,8
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,5

Wynik M K

01:38:35 43
01:38:43 44
01:39:08 45
01:39:29 46
01:39:58 47
01:40:15 48
01:40:18 49
01:40:27 1
01:40:38 50
01:42:25 51
01:42:40 52

01:43:05 2
01:43:59 53
01:44:19 3
01:44:28 54
01:45:08 4

01:45:18 55
01:45:24 56
01:45:47 57
01:47:04 58
01:47:04 59
01:47:22 60
01:47:31 61
01:48:17 62
01:48:29 5
01:48:47 63
01:49:25 64
01:49:35 65
01:51:24 66
01:51:40 67
01:53:40 68
01:53:44 69
01:54:37 70
01:54:44 71
01:55:09 72
01:55:15 73

01:56:32 6
01:57:07 7
01:58:40 8
01:59:03 74
01:59:23 9
02:00:24 10

www.sts-timing.pl



Il POLMARATON RYPINSKI

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:
Miejscowos¢:

MOSIR Rypin
21.06.2014
21,097

Rypin

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

FETIAG

M-ce Nr zaw.

85 140
86 6
87 3
88 2
89 44
20 36
91 69

Nazwisko Imie

ZAGRABSKI KAZIMIERZ
DRZYMALSKI MICHAL
BIALOBLOCKI PAWEL
BIAtOBtOCKI JACEK
WIECEAWSKI DANIEL
TUCHALSKI MAREK
JANKOWSKI CEZARY

Opracowanie: Tomasz Zwiejski

Miejscowosc

TORUN

SKRWILNO

RYPIN

RYPIN

PAPOWO TORUNSKIE
RYPIN

CIECHANOW

Klub

ZS2 RYPIN

OLDBOY RUSINOWO
FST SPORT TEAM
OLDBOY RUSINOWO
CEDROB PASZE

Strona 3

Rok urodz.

1955
1997
1989
1961
1972
1955
1974

Kat

wiek.

M50
M20
M20
M50
M40
M50
M40

M-ce w

kat
22
16
17
23
15
24
16

tempo
min/km

5:48
5:49
5:53
5:53
6:02
7:01
7:01

tempo

km/h
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,0
8,6
8,6

Wynik

02:02:22
02:02:34
02:03:59
02:03:59
02:07:08
02:27:59
02:28:01

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

www.sts-timing.pl



